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HOMESHOMES
2/8 - 2/21 2024

HEAD OF HARBOR  6.74 glorious acres of lawns and gardens in the Incorporated Village of Head 
of the Harbor. This charming home resembles an English Country Home. Unique design with 
architectural details and the use of antique materials from Long Island Homes. Wide plank � oor 
boards, 3 � replaces. Loft constructed from a barn Circa 1756. A spectacular homestead. Subdivision 
possible.  ML#3522655.  O� ered at $1,290,000

Stony Brook O�  ce |  1099 North Country Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790 |  631.751.0303

Home Happens Here

coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.751.0303
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Stony Brook O�  ce |  1099 North Country Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790 |  631.751.0303 coachrealtors.com

Franklin Square Contemporary 4 Br, 3.5 Ba. home that 
features vaulted ceilings, skylights, spacious rooms, tile 
� ooring and much more.  Updated kitchen. Master suite 
w/2 person Jacuzzi.  ML#3483838   $1,269,000 

Stony Brook  Located in the picturesque neighborhood Of 
“Old Field South,”  Unique Col. w/Expanded primary suite, 3 
Addl. Brs. 2.5 Ba.  Three living areas, FDR,  EIK, and detached 
2 car garage. Professionally landscaped grounds. Gas Fpl., 
Custom built � re pit. ML#3524891   $999,999

East Setauket 4 Bedrooms, 3 full baths, perfectly updated 
ranch boasts new windows, gourmet kitchen and renovated 
baths, � nished walk-out lower level,  heated inground pool, 
loads of parking space. Too much to list!   $729,000               

Setauket Expanded Colonial on .70 acre in private cul-de-
sac. 2 primary sized Brs. Updated open concept kitchen, 
renovated bathrooms, 12’ x 22’ enclosed porch. Lovely 
grounds.  ML#3525810   $899,000    18

90
20



NORTH SHORE HOMES • 631.751.7744	 FEBRUARY 8 - 21, 2024	 TBR News Media  •  PAGE S3

Port Je� erson O�  ce |  140 East Main Street, Port Je
 erson, NY 11777 |  631.928.5484

Miller Place  Amazing opportunity to own just shy of 4 Acres 
of J2 Zoned property. This property would be perfect for a 
Medical Park, Store Front, Bank, etc. Site Map done with up 
to 189 parking spots and multiple buildings. Aprox 665 feet of 
road frontage on Echo Ave. ML#3479533   $2,750,000

Setauket Custom built 4 Bdrm.Ranch with large EIK, 
LR,DR, Family Room w/Fireplace. Two Full Baths, Full 
Bsmt. , Partially � nished, Oversized two car garage. Access 
to magni� cent beach in the Crane Neck Association.  
ML#3472782   $939,900 

Port Je� erson Investment opportunity for 20% Fractional 
Share in an income producing Medical O�  ce Building. 100% 
Occupied, Purchaser would join the Operating Agreement for 
the Building along with 4 equal partners.  $1,500,000

Mount Sinai Spectacular opportunity to own a one in a 
million piece of property with magni� cent views of Mt. Sinai 
Harbor all the way to Conn. Build you dream home. moor 
your own boat right in the harbor. ML#3452508   $650,000             

coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.928.5484

Home Happens Here
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List your home with us
631.331.3600

Mount Sinai O�  ce |  354 Route 25A, Mount Sinai, NY 11766 |  631.331.3600 coachrealtors.com

Yaphank Whispering Pines, Charming 
Townhouse with garage & basement. 
Community Amenities: Clubhouse, 
IGP, Tennis & more.  ML#3525543   
$389,000

Miller Place Stunning Waterfront with 
private beach and spectacular views of 
L I Sound. New Secure Bulk heading on 
both sides.   ML#3508481   $1,390,000

Oceanside Beautiful Ranch on a dead-
end street o� ers privacy, full � nished 
basement & Low Taxes. Convenient 
location close to Long Island beaches, 
dining & more. ML#3528193   $599,990

East Hampton Beautiful Spacious 
Contemporary in Northwest Woods. Lg 
Deck Surrounded by nature perfect for 
entertaining.  ML#3522050   $1,492,000 

Home Happens Here

Remsenberg Price Reduced: Rare 
Waterfront on Fish Creek with access to 
Moriches Bay, a boater’s delight. IGP & 
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